
TEMPS TRICO AUTORITE INFO SONO 000 00 0 MOD 1ère DERNIERE BALAI
IMPARTI 1:00 0:45 0:30 0:25 0:15 0:10 MODERNE MODERNE 0:03

0:00 100
CH 0 Sortie Parc Fermé - Entrée parc assistance - Pluherlin 0.000 0.000 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:05 18:15 18:20 18:30 20:09 20:12

CH 0A Sortie Parc Assistance - Pluherlin 0.980 0.980 0:20 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:25 18:35 18:40 18:50 20:29 20:32
CH 1 Avant ES 1 7.200 8.180 0:20 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:45 18:55 19:00 19:10 20:49 20:52

DES 1 ES1 - LA PORTE DE FER 4.300 12.480 0:03 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:48 18:58 19:03 19:13 20:52 20:55
CH 1A Entrée Parc Regroupement - Pluherlin 11.000 23.480 0:20 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:08 19:18 19:23 19:33 21:12 21:15

95
CH 1B Sortie PR - Entrée Assistance - Pluherlin 0.000 23.480 1:30 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:38 20:48 20:53 21:03 22:37 22:40
CH 1C Sortie Assistance - Pluherlin 0.980 24.460 0:35 20:38 20:53 21:08 21:13 21:23 21:28 21:38 23:12 23:15
CH 2 Avant ES 2 7.200 31.660 0:20 20:58 21:13 21:28 21:33 21:43 21:48 21:58 23:32 23:35

DES 2 ES2 - LA PORTE DE FER 4.300 35.96 0:03 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:36 21:46 21:51 22:01 23:35 23:38
CH 2A Entrée Parc Fermé - Pluherlin 11.000 46.960 0:20 21:21 21:36 21:51 21:56 22:06 22:11 22:21 23:55 23:58

90
CH 2B Sortie Parc Fermé - Entrée parc assistance - Pluherlin 0.000 46.960 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:20 8:30 9:59 10:02
CH 2C Sortie Parc Assistance - Pluherlin 0.980 47.940 0:35 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:40 8:50 8:55 9:05 10:34 10:37
CH 3 Avant ES 3 4.930 52.870 0:15 8:20 8:35 8:50 8:55 9:05 9:10 9:20 10:49 10:52

DES 3 ES3 - RENELVIN 4.170 57.040 0:03 8:23 8:38 8:53 8:58 9:08 9:13 9:23 10:52 10:55
CH 4 Avant ES4 10.020 67.060 0:25 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:23 9:33 9:38 9:48 11:17 11:20

DES 4 ES4 - LES LANDAISES 6.250 73.310 0:03 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:26 9:36 9:41 9:51 11:20 11:23
CH 4A Entrée Parc Regroupement - Pluherlin 6.850 80.160 0:25 9:16 9:31 9:46 9:51 10:01 10:06 10:16 11:45 11:48

85
CH 4B Sortie Parc Regroupement - Entrée parc assistance - Pluherlin 0.000 80.160 0:45 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:36 10:46 10:51 11:01 12:25 12:28
CH 4C Sortie Parc Assistance - Pluherlin 0.980 81.140 0:35 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:11 11:21 11:26 11:36 13:00 13:03
CH 5 Avant ES 5 4.930 86.070 0:15 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:26 11:36 11:41 11:51 13:15 13:18

DES 5 ES 5 - RENELVIN 4.170 90.240 0:03 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:29 11:39 11:44 11:54 13:18 13:21
CH 6 Avant ES 6 10.020 100.260 0:25 11:19 11:34 11:49 11:54 12:04 12:09 12:19 13:43 13:46

DES 6 ES 6 - LES LANDAISES 6.250 106.510 0:03 11:22 11:37 11:52 11:57 12:07 12:12 12:22 13:46 13:49
CH 6A Entrée Parc Regroupement - Pluherlin 6.850 113.360 0:25 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:22 12:32 12:37 12:47 14:11 14:14

80
CH 6B Sortie Parc Regroupement - Entrée parc assistance - Pluherlin 0.000 113.360 0:45 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:07 13:17 13:22 13:32 14:51 14:54
CH 6C Sortie Parc Assistance - Pluherlin 0.980 114.340 0:35 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:42 13:52 13:57 14:07 15:26 15:29
CH 7 Avant ES 7 4.930 119.270 0:15 13:22 13:37 13:52 13:57 14:07 14:12 14:22 15:41 15:44

DES 7 ES 7 - RENELVIN 4.170 123.440 0:03 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:00 14:10 14:15 14:25 15:44 15:47
CH 8 Avant ES 8 10.020 133.460 0:25 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:25 14:35 14:40 14:50 16:09 16:12

DES 8 ES 8 - LES LANDAISES 6.250 139.710 0:03 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:28 14:38 14:43 14:53 16:12 16:15
CH 8A Entrée Parc Fermé - Pluherlin 6.850 146.560 0:25 14:18 14:33 14:48 14:53 15:03 15:08 15:18 16:37 16:40
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